The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International
DKG California State

Area Treasurers 2019-2021
Area I



Jan Hass


janhass@comcast.net

Area II


Teri Ralston


theralstons@gmail.com

Area III


Marilyn Reid



marilynkreid@gmail.com



Area IV


Margie Brooks   

margiebrooks@gmail.com
Marsha Hamner

jmhamner@sbcglobal.net



Area V


Mary Dixon


mary@baymoon.com
Area VI


Keitha Kielborn



keithajane@yahoo.com
Area VII


Pat Bringetto



patriciabringetto@comcast.com

Area VIII


Stephanie Zierhut 

Dkgcabylaws3@gmail.com

Area IX


Eileen Motzkin
      

s.e.motzkin@att.net
Area X


Pamela Meyer



pamela.me4@gmail.com

Area XI


Margaret Spinelli


mgt.spinelli@gmail.com
Area XII


Tina Neff


Tneff824@gmail.com
Area XIII

Pat Bell  



Pat.b.bell@gmail.com
Area XIV

Carol Cognito


clcognito@mac.com

Area XV

Kay Schroeder
kaysavon@yahoo.com
Area XVI

JoAnne Dunn

jmooredun@yahoo.com
Area XVII


Joann Duer




joannduer@gmail.com
Area XVIII

Christine Fuller



chfuller1961@gmail.com
